Position

Principal
Assoc Principal
Res Tchr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Res Tchr
Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach

Total Wages

$126,846
$95,039
$94,894
$88,683
$85,828
$85,828
$85,817
$85,506
$85,193
$83,240
$83,109
$83,069
$80,914
$80,696
$80,696
$76,098
$74,095
$73,173
$72,524
$68,739
$67,787
$64,344
$61,352
$60,845
$58,588
$57,356
$57,017
$57,003
$56,540
$54,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,702
$15,984
$15,968
$15,442
$13,687
$14,226
$14,225
$13,469

$7,816

$8,350
$13,518
$14,959
$14,775
$14,756
$14,756
$13,393
$13,221
$12,412
$12,617
$12,292
$12,674
$15,283
$13,100

$5,732
$11,896
$11,791
$12,732
$10,553
$12,683
$11,087



Teacher

Teacher

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec

Teacher

School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher
Custodian I

Custodian |

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec

Custodian |
Permit Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Cns Il
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

lall

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Student Attendant
Teacher

Cns |

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed
Permit Teacher
la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed
Computer Support Tech |

Sub Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach

$52,356
$51,844
$51,294
$50,313
$49,902
$47,429
$45,180
$43,797
$43,764
$40,433
$39,618
$36,751
$34,567
$33,048
$32,565
$29,140
$29,029
$28,636
$28,577
$27,672
$27,484
$27,483
$26,639
$25,126
$24,603
$24,171
$23,556
$23,469
$20,322
$17,666
$17,213
$16,839

$10,888
$5,432
$13,051
$10,713
$12,888
$10,760
$3,894
$11,150
$11,480
$11,032
$10,603
$3,466
$6,454
$5,297
$10,102
$5,635
$5,072
$5,697
$10,074
$2,525
$5,144
$4,932
$5,554
$8,971
$6,378
$3,119
$9,976
$8,759
$4,727
$8,440
$8,127
$636



Teacher
Cns |

la Preschool
Cns |

la | Spec Ed
la Preschool
Teacher
Teacher
Cns |

Lib Tech Tech

Teacher

lal

Permit Teacher

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach
Lauderbach

$16,487
$13,856
$11,856
$11,071
$10,320
$9,979
$9,871
$6,580
$6,428
$6,176
$5,951
$5,520
$763

$3,581
$528
$1,384
$423
$1,238
$382
$1,974
$4,321
$248
$780
$491
$504
$2,141



